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LES TARIFS DOUANI ERS L/3377/Add.521 April 1970

ET LE COMMERCE Limited Distribution

IMPORT RESTRICTIONS

The delegation of New Eealand has submitted the following notification
regarding, licensing and quota restrictions maintained by Frane in Tahiti, for
cosideration by the Joint Working Group:

BTN

44.03)
44.04)
44.05)
44.13)

Commodity

Sawn timber

RESTRICTIONS A L'IMPORTATION

Addendum

La délégation de la Nouvelle-Zélande a fait parvenir au secretariat, pour
que le Groupe de travail commun l'examine, la notification suivante concernant
les restrictions appliquées par les autorités françaises à Tahiti en matière
d' octroi de licences et de contingentement:

NDB

44.03)
44.04)
44.05)
44.13)

Produit

Sciages


